THE DATASHEET OF
ADM6384YKS26D3-RL7
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Microprocessor Supervisory
Circuit in 4-Lead SC70
Data Sheet ADM6384
Rev. E Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no

4
ADM6384YKS x D x x -RL7
Figure 15. Ordering Code Structure
ORDERING GUIDE
Standard Models1, 2, 3
Reset
Threshold (V)
Reset
Timeout (ms)
Temperature
Range
Package
Description
Package
Option
Ordering
Quantity
Marking
Code
ADM6384YKS17D3Z-R7 1.67 140 −40°C to +125°C 4-Lead SC70 KS-4 3,000 N0R
ADM6384YKS23D3Z-R7 2.31 140 −40°C to +125°C 4-Lead SC70 KS-4 3,000 N0R
ADM6384YKS29D1Z-R7 2.93 1 −40°C to +125°C 4-Lead SC70 KS-4 3,000 N0R
ADM6384YKS29D3Z-R7 2.93 140 −40°C to +125°C 4-Lead SC70 KS-4 3,000 N0R
ADM6384YKS31D1Z-R7 3.08 1 −40°C to +125°C 4-Lead SC70 KS-4 3,000 N0R
ADM6384YKS31D2Z-R7 3.08 20 −40°C to +125°C 4-Lead SC70 KS-4 3,000 N0R
ADM6384YKS39D2Z-R7 3.9 20 −40°C to +125°C 4-Lead SC70 KS-4 3,000 N0R
ADM6384YKS46D2Z-R7 4.63 20 −40°C to +125°C 4-Lead SC70 KS-4 3,000 N0R
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
2 The ADM6384 includes many device options; however, not all options are released for sale. Released options are called standard models and are listed in the Ordering
Guide. For the most up to date list of standard models, check the Simple Reset Supervisory IC page on the Analog Devices website. Contact sales for information on
non-standard models and be aware that samples and production units have very long lead times.
3 If ordering nonstandard models, complete the ordering code shown in Figure 15 by inserting reset timeout and reset threshold suffixes.
ADM6384 Data Sheet
Rev. E | Page 12 of 12
NOTES
©2005–2018 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D05305-0-4/18(E)
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View ADM6384YKS26D3-RL7 on WIN SOURCE
Analog Devices Inc. Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management